SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 1
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Tony Taupe SW 7038
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Virtual Taupe SW 7039
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Accessible Beige SW 7036
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Smokehouse SW 7040
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Fox SW 7020
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Rustic Red SW 7593
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
11 Front Door 7 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. SCh eme 2
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Latte SW 6108
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Hopsack SW 6109
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Rookwood Medium Brown  SW 2807
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Divine White SW 6105
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Rustic Red SW 7593
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 FrontDoor7 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Schem e 3
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body/Garage Door 1 Basket Beige SW 6143
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Thatch Brown SW 6145
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Umber SW 6146
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Moderate White SW 6140
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Black Bean SW 6006
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Thunder Gray SW 7645
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door 5 Rugged Brown SW 6062
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 FrontDoor7 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 4

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Anew Gray SW 7030
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Backdrop SW 7025
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Aesthetic White SW 7035
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Griffin SW 7026
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Black Fox SW 7020
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Magic SW 6991
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 FrontDoor7 Urbane Bronze SW 7048

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 5

HOMESCAPES™

5
Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body/Garage Door 1 Loggia SW 7506
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Weathered Shingle SW 2841
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Canvas Tan SW 7531
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Suitable Brown SW 7054
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
10 Front Door 6 Thunder Gray SW 7645
11 FrontDoor7 Black Fox SW 7020

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™
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Body/Garage Door 1

Secondary Body/Garage Door 2
Trim 1/Fascia 1

Trim 2/Fascia 2

Shutters 1/Front Door 1
Shutters 2/Front Door 2
Shutters 3/Front Door 3

Front Door 4

Front Door 5

Front Door 6

Front Door 7

Brighton Crossing HOA

Mega Greige
Warm Stone
Aesthetic White
Black Fox

Iron Ore
Thunder Gray
Black Magic
Rustic Red
Roycroft Pewter
Mount Etna

Urbane Bronze

SW 7031
SW 7032
SW 7035
SW 7020
SW 7069
SW 7645
SW 6991
SW 7593
SW 2848
SW 7625
SW 7048

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 6




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme /
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Cardboard SW 6124
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Camelback SW 6122
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Moderate White SW 6140
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Kaffee SW 6104
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Mount Etna SW 7625
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 Front Door 7 Black Fox SW 7020

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Schem e 8
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Anonymous SW 7046
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Intellectual Gray SW 7045
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Worldly Gray SW 7043
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Thunder Gray SW 7645
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Magic SW 6991
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door 5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 Front Door 7 Black Fox SW 7020

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. SCh eme 9
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Portabello SW 6102
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Latte SW 6108
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Divine White SW 6105
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Kaffee SW 6104
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Mount Etna SW 7625
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 Front Door 7 Rustic Red SW 7593

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 10
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Keystone Gray SW 7504
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Griffin SW 7026
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Alpaca SW 7022
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Black Fox SW 7020
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Fox SW 7020
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door 5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 FrontDoor 7 Black Magic SW 6991

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 11

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Down Home SW 6081
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Threshold Taupe SW 7501
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Realist Beige SW 6078
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 French Roast SW 6069
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Black Fox SW 7020
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 FrontDoor 4 Black Magic SW 6991
9 Front Door5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 Front Door 7 Urbane Bronze SW 7048

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 12
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Dovetail SW 7018
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Requisite Gray SW 7023
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Agreeable Gray SW 7029
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Thunder Gray SW 7645
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Black Magic SW 6991
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Fox SW 7020
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door 5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Mount Etna SW 7625
11 Front Door 7 Iron Ore SW 7069

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 13
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Tea Chest SW 6103
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Basket Beige SW 6143
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Moderate White SW 6140
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Van Dyke Brown SW 7041
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Thunder Gray SW 7645
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 FrontDoor7 Black Fox SW 7020

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™
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Body/Garage Door 1

Secondary Body/Garage Door 2
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Front Door 5
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Front Door 6
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Front Door 7

Brighton Crossing HOA

Homestead Brown
Sanderling
Aesthetic White
Accessible Beige
Black Fox

Urbane Bronze
Black Bean
Rugged Brown
Mount Etna
Roycroft Pewter

Rustic Red

SW 7515
SW7513
SW 7035
SW 7036
SW 7020
SW 7048
SW 6006
SW 6062
SW 7625
SW 2848
SW 7593

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 14




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 15
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Superior Bronze SW 6152
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Sawdust SW 6158
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Wool Skein SW 6148
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Portico SW 7548
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Thunder Gray SW 7645
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Bean SW 6006
8 Front Door 4 Iron Ore SW 7069
9 Front Door 5 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 Front Door 7 Black Fox SW 7020

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 16

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body/Garage Door 1 Tiki Hut SW 7509
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Keystone Gray SW 7504
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Accessible Beige SW 7036
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Chateau Brown SW 7510
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Magic SW 6991
8 Front Door 4 Rugged Brown SW 6062
9 Front Door 5 Rustic Red SW 7593
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 FrontDoor7 Mount Etna SW 7625

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN -WILLIAMS. S C h eme 1/

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Foothills SW 7514
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Pavilion Beige SW 7512
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Aesthetic White SW 7035
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Sanderling SW 7513
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Thunder gray SW 7645
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Well-Bred Brown SW 7027
8 Front Door 4 Rustic Red SW 7593
9 Front Door5 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Bronze Green SW 2846
11 FrontDoor7 Mount Etna SW 7625

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 18

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door 1 Gauntlet Gray SW 7019
2 Secondary Body/Garage Door 2 Dorian Gray SW 7017
3 Trim 1/Fascia 1 Agreeable Gray SW 7029
4 Trim 2/Fascia 2 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
5 Shutters 1/Front Door 1 Iron Ore SW 7069
6 Shutters 2/Front Door 2 Black Fox SW 7020
7 Shutters 3/Front Door 3 Black Magic SW 6991
8 FrontDoor 4 Urbane Bronze SW 7048
9 Front Door 5 Rustic Red SW 7593
10 Front Door 6 Roycroft Pewter SW 2848
11 FrontDoor7 Mount Etna SW 7625

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 19

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Naturel SW 7542
2 Fascia/Trim/Porch Columns Pearly White SW 7009
3 Accent Portico SW 7548
4 Front Door - Optional Stolen Kiss SW7586
5 Front Door - Optional Forsythia SW 6907
6 Front Door - Optional Offbeat Green SW 6706
7 Front Door - Optional Lakeshore SW 6494
8 Front Door - Optional Grand Canal SW 6488
9 Front Door - Optional Oceanside SW 6496
10 Front Door - Optional Quixotic Plum SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 20

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Resort Tan SW 7550
2 Other Sedate Gray SW 6169
3 Accent Pier2 SW 7545
4 Front Door - Optional Stolen Kiss SW7586
5 Front Door - Optional Forsythia SW 6907
6 Front Door - Optional Offbeat Green SW 6706
7 Front Door - Optional Lakeshore SW 6494
8 Front Door - Optional Grand Canal SW 6488
9 Front Door - Optional Oceanside SW 6496
10 Front Door - Optional Quixotic SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 21
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Pewter Cast SW 7673
2 Other On The Rocks SW 7671
3 Accent Folkstone SW 6005
4 Front Door - Optional Stolen Kiss SW7586
5 Front Door - Optional Forsythia SW 6907
6 Front Door - Optional Offbeat Green SW 6706
7 Front Door - Optional Lakeshore SW 6494
8 Front Door - Optional Grand Canal SW 6488
9 Front Door - Optional Oceanside SW 6496
10 Front Door - Optional Quixotic SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 22
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Earl Gray SW 7660
2 Other Nebulous White SW 7063
3 Accent Homburg Gray SW 7622
4 Front Door - Optional Stolen Kiss SW7586
5 Front Door - Optional Forsythia SW 6907
6 Front Door - Optional Offbeat Green SW 6706
7 Front Door - Optional Lakeshore SW 6494
8 Front Door - Optional Grand Canal SW 6488
9 Front Door - Optional Oceanside SW 6496
10 Front Door - Optional Quixotic SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 23
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Web Gray SW 7075
2 Other Eider White SW 7014
3 Accent Peppercorn SW 7674
4 Front Door - Optional Stolen Kiss SW7586
5 Front Door - Optional Forsythia SW 6907
6 Front Door - Optional Offbeat Green SW 6706
7 Front Door - Optional Lakeshore SW 6494
8 Front Door - Optional Grand Canal SW 6488
9 Front Door - Optional Oceanside SW 6496
10 Front Door - Optional Quixotic SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™
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Body
Other

Accent

Front Door - Optional
Front Door - Optional
Front Door - Optional
Front Door - Optional

Front Door - Optional
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Front Door - Optional

Downy

Extra White
Tricorn Black
Stolen Kiss
Forsythia
Offbeat Green
Lakeshore
Grand Canal
Oceanside

Quixotic

SW 7002
SW 7006
SW 6258
SW7586
SW 6907
SW 6706
SW 6494
SW 6488
SW 6496
SW 6265

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 24




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 25
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Stardew SW 9138
2 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
3 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
4 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
5 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
6 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
7 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
8 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
9 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
10 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
11 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS., Scheme 26

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Bungalow Beige SW 7511
2 Fascia Bungalow Beige SW 7511
3 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
4 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
5 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
6 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
7 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
8 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
9 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
10 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
11 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
12 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 27

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Natural Tan SW 7567
2 Fascia Natural Tan SW 7567
3 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
4 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
5 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
6 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
7 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
8 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
9 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
10 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
11 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
12 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 28
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Utterly Beige SW 6080
2 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
3 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
4 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
5 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
6 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
7 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
8 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
9 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
10 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
11 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 29
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body Analytical Gray SW 7051
2 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
3 Fascia Dark Clove SW9183
4 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
5 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
6 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
7 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
8 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
9 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
10 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
11 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™
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Accent - Optional

Scheme 30

Brighton Crossing HOA

Extra White
Extra White
Dark Clove
Husky Orange
Mediterranean
Tranquil Aqua
Red Bay
Brittlebush
Tupelo Tree
Dark Clove
Extra White

SW 7006
SW 7006
SW9183
SW 6636
SW 7617
SW 7611

SW 6321

SW 6684
SW 6417
SW o183
SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 31

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Knitting Needles SW 7672
2 Fascia Knitting Needles SW 7672
3 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
4 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
5 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
6 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
7 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
8 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
9 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
10 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
11 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
12 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 32

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Navajo White SW 6126
2 Fascia Navajo White SW 6126
3 Fascia Extra White SW 7006
4 Fascia Dark Clove SW9183
5 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
6 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
7 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
8 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
9 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
10 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
11 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
12 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. SC heme 33
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Alabaster SW 7008
2 Fascia Alabaster SW 7008
3 Fascia Dark Clove SW 9183
4 Accent - Optional Husky Orange SW 6636
5 Accent - Optional Mediterranean SW 7617
6 Accent - Optional Tranquil Aqua SW 7611
7 Accent - Optional Red Bay SW 6321
8 Accent - Optional Brittlebush SW 6684
9 Accent - Optional Tupelo Tree SW 6417
10 Accent - Optional Dark Clove SW 9183
11 Accent - Optional Extra White SW 7006

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Garden Gate
2 Fascia/Trim Morning Sun
3 Popouts Morning Sun
4 Shutters/Front Door Garden Gate

SW 6167
SW 6672
SW 6672
SW 6167

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 34



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Mesa Tan

2 Fascia/Trim Tiki Hut

3 Popouts Tiki Hut

4 Shutters/Front Door Cyberspace

SW 7695
SW 7509
SW 7509
SW 7076

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 35




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS., Scheme 36

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Favorite Tan SW 6157
2 Fascia/Trim Protege Bronze SW 6153
3 Popouts Protege Bronz SW 6153
4 Shutters/Front Door Polished Mahogany SW 2838

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Gray Area
2 Fascia/Trim Ivory Lace
3 Popouts Ivory Lace
4 Shutters/Front Door Gauntlet Gray

SW 7052
SW7013
SW 7013
SW7019

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 37




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body/Garage Door Renwick Olive SW 2815
2 Fascia/Trim Roycroft Vellum SW 2833
3 Popouts Roycroft Vellum SW 2833
4 Shutters/Front Door Pier SW 7545

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 38




SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 39
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body/Garage Door Oyster Bay SW 6206
2 Fascia/Trim Sanderling SW 7513
3 Popouts Sanderling SW7513
4 Shutters/Front Door Homestead Brown SW 7515

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 40

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Concord Buff SW 7684
2 Fascia/Trim San Antonio Sage SW 7731
3 Popouts San Antonio Sage SW 7731
4 Shutters/Front Door French Roast SW 6069

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 41
HOMESCAPES"™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Birdseye Maple SW 2834
2 Fascia/Trim Smokey Topaz SW 6117
3 Popouts Smokey Topaz SW 6117
4 Shutters/Front Door Link Gray SW 6200

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 42

HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body/Garage Door Protege Bronze SW 6153
2 Fascia/Trim Latte SW 6108
3 Popouts Latte SW 6108
4 Shutters/Front Door Edamame SW 7729

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body Moth Wing SW 9174
2 Secondary Body Stone Lion SW 7507
3 Trim Creamy SW 7012
4 Accent Raisin SW 7630

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 43



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Grizzle Gray
2 Secondary Body Felted Wool
3 Trim Shoji White
4 Accent Crabby Apple

SW 7068
SW 9171
SW 7042
SW 7592

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 44



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Homburg Gray
2 Secondary Body Stone Lion

3 Trim Shoji White

4 Accent Caviar

SW 7622
SW 7507
SW 7042
SW 6990

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 45



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 46
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body Pavestone SW 7642
2 Secondary Body Colonnade Gray SW 7641
3 Trim Urbane Bronze SW 7048
4 Accent Red Barn SW 7591

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Cocoon

2 Secondary Body Hardware

3 Trim White Duck

4 Accent Bitter Chocolate

SW6173
SW 6172
SW 7010
SW6013

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 47



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 48
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA
1 Body Amazing Gray SW 7044
2 Secondary Body Canvas Tan SW 7531
3 Trim Gauntlet Gray SW 7019
4 Accent Rockweed SW 2735

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Manor House
2 Secondary Body Elephant Ear
3 Trim Greek Villa

4 Accent Caviar

SW 7505
SWo168
SW 7551
SW 6990

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433

Scheme 49



SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. Scheme 50
HOMESCAPES™

Brighton Crossing HOA

1 Body Foothills SW 7514
2 Secondary Body Taupe Tone SW 7633
3 Trim Black Fox SW 7020
4 Accent Raisin SW 7630

Color samples shown approximate actual paint colors as closely as possible. CMD 17-04-1433



